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Median Est. Home Value

$291K
Down –0.4%

Median Est. Listing Price

$280K
Up 12%

Average Days on Site

261
Down –27.9%

Sales Volume

22
Down –40.5%

Ridgefield, WA 98642
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): LPS and RPR; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: February 15, 2013 vs. February 15, 2014
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New Listings: 20 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 2/12/2014

2510 NE 163rd St Single Family 4/3 4,721 10,890 2005 2/12/2014 $769,000 $163

MLS ID: 14028453

Hard to find custom daylight ranch.top of the line construction & finishes,no detail overlooked. Mt St. Helens & Mt. Adams views. Continuous
Barrel Vault thru to outside 12X40 covered deck. Street of dreams kitcen with Wolf range & wall tap,furniture style island with prep sink &
gorgeous slab granite,Hays cabinetry through out.Luxourious Master suite, den/office with built ins .Media room,bar,game room,workout
room,wine cellar & more

Listing Courtesy of Windermere/Stellar Group, LLC

New, Active: 2/13/2014

801 N Heron Dr Single Family 4/4 4,087 9,147 2005 2/13/2014 $479,000 $117

MLS ID: 14389587

NO SHOES! Blt by Cascade West w/an abundance of upgrades incl: All upgraded lighting/plumbing fixtures/extended composite Dk approx
9x30/Full height Alder cabs/Vintage Maple Hndscraped HDWD/Radiant Floor Heat thruout+2Gas furnaces&AC/Lighted Coffered
ceilings/security+Blt-In speakers & Vac/Xtended Patio lower level & so much more!Game Rm w/half bth+Theater Rm on lower level w/Wet Bar.
Recent Ext Paint. On Greenbelt backing to Gee Creek

Listing Courtesy of Windermere/Stellar Group, LLC

New, Active: 2/11/2014

413 N 43rd Ct Vacant Land 3/3 2,393 4,791 2013 2/11/2014 $319,000 $133

MLS ID: 14237011

Baby Boomer Special, Master on main, office on main, great room concept, 2nd master upstairs for guests, bonus room, granite counters,
stainless kitchen, front yard maintained by HOA $45 per month, small backyard with greenbelt view, all appliances and window coverings
included. This home is in mint condition and turnkey. Only been lived in one year.

Listing Courtesy of Allesor Real Estate Group

New, Active: 2/13/2014

26410 NE 10th AVE Single Family 2/3 3,560 27,442 1920 2/13/2014 $190,000 $53

MLS ID: 14004638

Building with Living Area Featuring 2 Bedrooms and 2 Baths, Plus 2 Shop Areas,(1)1137 sq ft. & (2)740 sq.ft. with Full Bath! New Siding,New
Roof,New Windows,New Electrical & Plumbing,New Baths,New Flooring, Huge Living Rm w/ Rock Fireplace! Ready for your Business from
Home! Just a Mile from I-5 and across from Dollar Tree Warehouse!

Listing Courtesy of Realty Pro West, LLC
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New, Active: 2/13/2014

2414 N Heron Dr Single Family 4/3 2,164 6,534 2004 2/13/2014 $259,900 $120

MLS ID: 14692865

Great Location! Very nice Home! Move in Ready! Three bedrooms with a huge bonus could be 4th/5th bedrooms! Formal living and Dining! Great
room concept with eating bar! Gas range and refrigerator stays!

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 Expert Realty

Preforeclosure, Short Sale, Active: 1/20/2014

2905 NE 160th St Single Family 4/3 2,626 8,712 1981 1/20/2014 $289,000 $110

MLS ID: 14462903

Entertainers delight in lovely Mount Vista with territorial views! Room for everyone. Living and family room plus bar and den. Great home for
entertaining. Minutes from WSUV, freeways, shopping and hospitals.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

New, Active: 2/11/2014

920 N Heron Dr Single Family 3/2 1,800 6,098 2008 2/11/2014 $279,900 $156

MLS ID: 14126553

This charming 1story home boasts vaulted ceilings throughout. The dramatic open spaces in the entry, kitchen, &great room create an ambiance
to appreciate. A home with special touches, while located in a newer neighborhood,makes this a desirable place for living. 1800sq ft, 3
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

Listing Courtesy of New Tradition Realty Inc

Preforeclosure, Short Sale, Active: 8/29/2012

1602 N Falcon Dr Single Family 5/3 2,733 8/29/2012 $289,900 $265,000 2/5/2014 –0.09%

MLS ID: 12686023

SHORT SALE APPROVED!!! FORMAL FAMILY, LIVING & DINING, MODERN KITCHEN W/ISLAND, PANTRY AND TILE COUNTERS, HUGE
MASTER SUITE W/JET TUB& SHOWER, BONUS ROOM, PLUMBED CENTRAL VAC. FULLY LANDSCAPED AND FENCED. MUST SEE TO
APPRECIATE.

Listing Courtesy of Handris Realty Company

Preforeclosure, Short Sale, Active: 1/7/2014

910 N 7th Cir Single Family 5/3 3,246 1/7/2014 $400,000 $389,000 2/2/2014 –0.03%

MLS ID: 14535539

Beautiful floor plan with lots of natural light. Great Room has 850 sqft of hickory floor with 30 ft ceiling, custom built ins, wall of custom windows
to view terraced backyard and greenbelt. Kitchen has 24 ft slab granite, alder cabinets, gas cooktop, 8 ft slab granite island. Crown molding
throughout home. Priced to sell!!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

Recently Cancelled, Public records

2708 NE 161st St Single Family 5/5 4,838 11/7/2013 $525,000 $550,000 1/29/2014 0.05%

MLS ID: 13625798

MAKE AN OFFER! Mt. St. Helens Views! One Owner homE! 2 Master Suites. 4 1/2 Baths. 2 frplcs. Sep. entrance to living quarters in daylight
basement w/mini kitchen (6th Bdrm could be Art Studio, Office, Apt, Guest Ste, Man Cave or ?). Newer gas furnace. Immediate possession &
move in ready. E-Z access to WSU campus, Legacy Hospital, I-5 & I-205. Not a short sale.

Courtesy of Hasson Company Realtors
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Pending Listings: 14 Prop
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/Ba

Living
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(sq ft)
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(sq ft)

Listing
Date

Listing
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Date
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sq. ft.

Pending: 2/10/2014

1819 S Taverner Dr 4/4 2,655 9,583 9/28/2013 $399,950 2/10/2014 $151Planned Unit
Development

MLS ID: 13501013

New Energy Star Certified Custom Ranch w/ 3 CAR Oversized Garage in Prestigious
Community w/Neighborhood Parks & Walking Trails.Spacious & open floor plan that includes a GOURMET Island Kitchen,SLAB Granite
Counter Tops,Stainless Appliances w/Gas Cooking,Hardwood & Tile Floors,Built-in Cabinets,Beautiful Mill Work,Guest Bedroom w/ Full
Bath,Jetted Tub,Covered Deck,Landscaping & Sprinklers,Fenced Back Yard.

Listing Courtesy of Adamas Realty

Pending: 2/10/2014

2217 NE 179th St, Unit 35 Condominium 3/3 3,384 47,175 2/5/2014 $338,500 2/10/2014 $100

MLS ID: 14424457

Daylight ranch with mother-in-law quarters has plenty of storage,2 ovens,new dishwasher,tank-less water heater,central vac,private deck,heat
pump,insulation in the ceiling above basement and wall into master. 1 year home warranty,craft table and loose cabinets in the bathrooms are
included. Spare bedroom has door into bath. Backs to greenspace. Security camera into community. Blt in desksNew carpet in family room.
HOA has large reserve.

Listing Courtesy of John L. Scott Real Estate

Pending: 2/6/2014

920 N Railroad Ave Single Family 3/2 1,220 7,405 1/23/2014 $173,700 2/6/2014 $142

MLS ID: 14156229

Hard to find USDA loan qualified location! One level living with all new carpet, laminate flooring and fresh paint throughout! Gas fireplace and
ceiling fans. Country kitchen with patio doors to the back yard. Vistas of the Ridgefield Wildlife refuge and Oregon foothills. Close in town of
Ridgefield location.

Listing Courtesy of Realty Pro West, LLC

Foreclosure, REO / Bank Owned Property, Pending: 2/6/2014

18 S Gee Creek Loop Mobile home 3/2 1,403 6,098 12/15/2013 $84,900 2/6/2014 $61

MLS ID: 13494292

Nicely updated manufactured home in park features new carpet, interior paint and kitchen flooring. Separate laundry room off kitchen. The land is
owned and backs to greenbelt. The fenced backyard includes tool/storage shed. Low HOA fees and priced to sell!
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
room, and a large master suite. For financing specials and incentives Seller requests potential buyers contact Chase Mortgage Banker,Jen
Cheung at 360.719.8228

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW Real Estate

Preforeclosure, Short Sale, Pending: 1/21/2014

32901 NW 31st Ave Single Family 3/3 2,103 217,800 5/5/2013 $275,000 1/21/2014 $131

MLS ID: 13138306

Awesome Saltbox style home set on 5 Acres. Hardwood floors, river rock fireplace, large bedrooms, tile counters, oversized garage. Home just
needs a little TLC. Horse barn with tack room too! Make this your new home!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty
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Pending: 1/19/2014

207 N 40th Ave 4/3 2,693 4,574 8/9/2013 $315,100 1/19/2014 $117Planned Unit
Development

MLS ID: 13583037

QUALIFIES FOR ZERO DOWN USDA LOAN!NEW Home Features Laminate Wood
Flrs, Two-Story Entry, Great Room w/FP, Frml Dining Rm, Den, Kitchen w/Granite Tile Counters & SS Appliances (refrigerator incld), Master
with Walk-In closet & SoakTub w/Separate Shower, Bonus Room, WASHER/DRYER, Blinds, Patio, Full Yard Landscaping with Sprinkler
System, Fenced Rear Yard, Nexia Home Intelligence System, and AIR CONDITIONING!OPEN DAILY!

Listing Courtesy of Lennar Sales Corp

Pending: 1/19/2014

6 S Gee Creek Loop Mobile home 3/2 1,106 5,662 1/6/2014 $121,000 1/19/2014 $109

MLS ID: 14137235

Well maintained & affordable 3 BR/2 BA home in desirable Ridgefield! Vaulted ceilings in the living area & master, soaking tub & large walk-in
closet in master. Manufactured home on its own lot that backs to a wooded hillside. Brick patio & water feature offer a peaceful & private retreat.
Attractive landscaping. New roof this past summer!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Equity Group
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Expired Listings: 2 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Price

Expired
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Recently Expired, Public records

22900 NW Maplecrest Rd Single Family 3/1 1,475 42,688 1954 $244,900 – $166

MLS ID: 13509078

Charming country cottage on a junior sized acre. White picket fence greets you at the circular driveway. Hard wood floors, lots of large windows.
Knotty pine wood vaulted ceiling in the great room addition overlooking party sized deck & lots of yard to enjoy. Original appeal is alive & well,
but with some newer windows, heat pump and metal roof. Extra parking area w/ metal storage container/shed & Bus sized RV covered parking.

Courtesy of Realty Pro West, LLC

Recently Expired, Public records

28301 NE 24th Ave Single Family 5/5 6,521 871,200 1996 $1,750,000 – $268

MLS ID: 13452595

Unbelievable 20 acre gated estate w/the best views in the County. 6520 SF 5 BR main home plus 2200 SF guest home. Breathtaking views of
the Lewis River,3 mtns, private access to river,open space/habitat.In-ground pool. Gorgeous landscape, pond, waterfall, driving range.Indoor
Sport crt. Stunning home,vaulted great rm, gourmet kitch, main level master. See Amenities List.

Courtesy of Hasson Company Realtors
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Recently Sold: 20 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 2/13/2014, Public records

19 S Gee Creek Loop Mobile home 3/2 1,672 8,276 1993 2/13/2014 $60,000 $36

MLS ID: 13258178

HOA is only $10 dollars a month and includes commons to maintain the road. Own the land with this charming home in Gee Creek. Great
starter home that backs to the Gee Creek Greenbelt. Repairs: Remedy hole in bedroom floor with evidence of rotting wood, Remedy moss and
debris on roof; signs of leakage at skylights, Repair plumbing as needed, Install Smoke and COdetectors as required

Courtesy of RE/MAX Equity Group

Sold Date: 2/12/2014, Public records

710 N Heron Dr Single Family 5/3 3,040 6,534 2003 2/12/2014 $365,000 $120

MLS ID: 13486785

Light & bright model home on exquisitely landscaped corner lot. High ceiling on main, fine details & quality finishes thru-out. Formal living &
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